Burton Leonard Parish Council

Register of Assets 2017-8

Item

2 circular seats

3 stone signs

6 parish wood seats

Broadcast Grit Path Spreader (purchased 14/11/11)

Bus shelter (Pump House)

Christmas Decorations

Laptop Computer

High Green

Lower Green

Middle Green

Millennium cross sited in front of church
Millennium seat/plinth

Notice board

Printer

TOTAL

Signed..

Chairman of Burton Leonard Parish Council

Signed .......

Parish Clerk

9 May 2018

9 May 2018

Value
£2,298.07
£3,879.03
£5,512.50

£94.99
£34,454.29
£90.54
£399.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£4,004.32
£4,277.55
£1,677.61
£73.94

£56,764.84



