## **Burton Leonard Parish Council**

## Register of Assets 2017-8

Item	Value
2 circular seats	£2,298.07
3 stone signs	£3,879.03
6 parish wood seats	£5,512.50
Broadcast Grit Path Spreader (purchased 14/11/11)	£94.99
Bus shelter (Pump House)	£34,454.29
Christmas Decorations	£90.54
Laptop Computer	£399.00
High Green	£1.00
Lower Green	£1.00
Middle Green	£1.00
Millennium cross sited in front of church	£4,004.32
Millennium seat/plinth	£4,277.55
Notice board	£1,677.61
Printer	£73.94

£56,764.84



Chairman of Burton Leonard Parish Council

**TOTAL** 

